
2 ALITZ, LONNIE
1 APEL-KLARNER, JOAN
3 BARBEE, CAROL
13 BLACKMORE, LEIGHANN
22 BORG, LIL
6 BURTHAY, RICKY
30 CARBNO, MICHAEL
7 EASTWOOD, JUDY
8 ECKHART, DORIE
9 FINGER, DONALD
29 HANSON, AMY
27 LANDERS-DICKINSON, LYNN
28 LANNERS, ALAN
26 LANNERS, PAMELA
21 MANIERI, MICHELE DAWN
10 MIMACHI, TAKASHI
17 MIURA, TAKASHI
23 MUNETOH, IKUKO
19 PRIEST, MURLENE
18 PRUCHA, CAROLYN
20 PRUCHA, KARI
11 ROOK, JAN
16 SANDERLIN-BERRY, SUE
14 SCHMIDT, MELISSA
25 ST HILAIRE, DONA
4 SUMMERS, RON
24 TAHIRA, IKUE
15 UMEYAMA, AKEMA
12 WICH, DEBORAH
5 YAMAMOTO, OSAMA DR

2/22/1980 
2/1/1968 
4/26/1982 
11/18/2002 
6/13/2011 
3/18/1992 
10/4/2018 
4/17/1992 
12/16/1992 
9/26/1994 
10/8/2014  
10/6/2013 
3/26/2014 
10/3/2013 
8/20/2010 
4/11/1996 
8/16/2007 
8/18/2011 
2/20/2010 
2/26/2008 
5/21/2010 
5/21/1996 
9/19/2005 
4/30/2005 
10/1/2012 
3/20/1987 
8/18/2011 
8/18/2005 
11/1/2001 
4/6/1989

JUDGE SENIORITY LISTING 
as of March 2024 - Alpha



1 APEL-KLARNER, JOAN
2 ALITZ, LONNIE
3 BARBEE, CAROL
4 SUMMERS, RON
5 YAMAMOTO, OSAMA DR
6 BURTHAY, RICKY
7 EASTWOOD, JUDY
8 ECKHART, DORIE
9 FINGER, DONALD
10 MIMACHI, TAKASHI
11 ROOK, JAN
12 WICH, DEBORAH
13 BLACKMORE, LEIGHANN
14
15

SCHMIDT, MELISSA

16
UMEYAMA, AKEMA

17
SANDERLIN-BERRY, SUE

18
MIURA, TAKASHI

19
PRUCHA, CAROLYN

20
PRIEST, MURLENE

21
PRUCHA, KARI

22
MANIERI, MICHELE DAWN

23
BORG, LIL

24
MUNETOH, IKUKO

25
TAHIRA, IKUE

26
ST HILAIRE, DONA

27
LANNERS, PAMELA

28
LANDERS-DICKINSON, LYNN

29
LANNERS, ALAN

30
HANSON, AMY
CARBNO, MICHAEL

2/1/1968 
2/22/1980 
4/26/1982 
3/20/1987 
4/6/1989 
3/18/1992 
4/17/1992 
12/16/1992 
9/26/1994 
4/11/1996 
5/21/1996 
11/1/2001 
11/18/2002  
4/30/2005 
8/18/2005 
9/19/2005 
8/16/2007 
2/26/2008 
2/20/2010 
5/21/2010 
8/20/2010 
6/13/2011 
8/18/2011 
8/18/2011 
10/1/2012 
10/3/2013 
10/6/2013 
3/26/2014 
10/8/2014 
10/4/2018

as of March 2024 - Date

JUDGE SENIORITY LISTING 




